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TYPE,C,12ID,C,12 NAME,C,24 RECKVAL,NDATA,M UPDATED,D
DATA2.0 CALCULATOR ### 25233 ###
DATA2.0 TRACEM ### 3374 ###
DATA2.5 CALCULATOR ### 25233 ###
DATA2.5 TRACEM ### 3374 ###
PREF2.0 CALCPOS ### 54964 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET BLKWHT ### 52721 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET BW ### 36305 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET COLOR ### 10693 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET COMPQ_COLO ### 57720
PREF2.0 COLORSET COMPQ_MONO### 32554
PREF2.0 COLORSET DA_SPRING ### 18992 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET DA_SUMMER ### 6565 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET DA_WINTER ### 30355 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET DEFAULT ### 10693 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_FALL ### 44122 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_KERRY ### 58014 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_PARIS ### 58271 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_PATRIOT ### 15366 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_SPRING ### 23604 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_SUMMER ### 58459 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_WINTER ### 7030 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET E_WINTER2 ### 32870 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET FOXDEF ### 10693 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET MONOCHROME### 53450
PREF2.0 COLORSET T5200_COLO ### 277
PREF2.0 COLORSET T5200_MONO ### 1967 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET TOSH_3200 ### 20881 ###
PREF2.0 COLORSET WHTBLK ### 30176 ###
PREF2.0 DIARYPOS ### 53877 ###
PREF2.0 HELPPOS ### 60577 ###
PREF2.0 REPORTPOS ### 12191 ###
PREF2.0 TRACEPOS ### 33395 ###
PREF2.0 VIEWPOS ### 60601 ###
PREF2.0 WINDCMD ### 44235 ###
PREF2.0 WINDMODIFY .TMP ### 51679 ###
PREF2.0 WINDMODIFY .TXT ### 45435 ###
PREF2.5 CALCPOS ### 54964 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET BLKWHT ### 52721 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET BW ### 36305 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET COLOR ### 10693 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET COMPQ_COLO ### 57720 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET COMPQ_MONO### 32554 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET DA_SPRING ### 18992 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET DA_SUMMER ### 6565 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET DA_WINTER ### 30355 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET DEFAULT ### 10693 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_FALL ### 44122 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_KERRY ### 58014 ###
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PREF2.5 COLORSET E_PARIS ### 58271 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_PATRIOT ### 15366 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_SPRING ### 23604 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_SUMMER ### 58459 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_WINTER ### 7030 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET E_WINTER2 ### 32870 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET FOXDEF ### 10693 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET MONOCHROME### 53450 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET T5200_COLO ### 277 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET T5200_MONO ### 1967 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET TOSH_3200 ### 20881 ###
PREF2.5 COLORSET WHTBLK ### 30176 ###
PREF2.5 DIARYPOS ### 53877 ###
PREF2.5 HELPPOS ### 60577 ###
PREF2.5 REPORTPOS ### 12191 ###
PREF2.5 TRACEPOS ### 33395 ###
PREF2.5 VIEWPOS ### 60601 ###
PREF2.5 WINDCMD ### 44235 ###
PREF2.5 WINDMEMO ### 45869 ###
PREF2.5 WINDMODIFY .TMP ### 51679 ###
PREF2.5 WINDMODIFY .TXT ### 45435 ###
PREFW WINDMODIFY .tmp ### 36742 ###
PREFW WINDMODIFY .txt ### 13106 ###
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